
NOTICE OF APPEAREANCE

David M. Posner (Pro Hac Vice Pending )
Gianfranco Finizio (Pro Hac Vice Pending )
OTTERBOURG, STEINDLER, HOUSTON, & ROSEN, P.C.
230 Park Avenue
New York, NY 10169-0075
Tel: (212) 661-9100
Fax: (212) 682-6104
Email: dposner@oshr.com
Email: gfinizio@oshr.com

Michael D. Warner (TX Bar No. 00792304)
Emily S. Chou (TX Bar No. 24006997)
COLE, SCHOTZ, MEISEL, FORMAN & LEONARD, P.A.
301 Commerce Street, Suite 1700
Fort Worth, TX 76102
Tel: (817) 810-5250
Fax:       (817) 810-5255
Email:  mwarner@coleschotz.com
Email: echou@coleschotz.com

PROPOSED COUNSEL FOR THE OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

FORT WORTH DIVISION

In re § Chapter 11
§

FIBERTOWER NETWORK SERVICES § Case No. 12-44027-DML-11
CORP., et al., §

§ (Jointly Administered)
§

                                            Debtors. §

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE PURSUANT TO BANKRUPTCY 
RULE 9010(b) AND REQUEST FOR SERVICE OF PAPERS

PURSUANT TO BANKRUPTCY RULE 2002(a) AND (b) 
AND PLEADINGS PURSUANT TO BANKRUPTCY RULE 3017(a)

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that, Cole, Schotz, Meisel, Forman & Leonard, P.A., and 

Otterbourg, Steindler, Houston & Rosen, P.C., hereby requests that all notices given or required 

to be given in these cases and any case consolidated herewith or any resulting converted case, 

and all papers served or required to be served in these cases and any case consolidated herewith, 

on behalf of the Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors, be given to and served upon:
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David M. Posner, Esq.
Gianfranco Finizio, Esq.

Otterbourg, Steindler, Houston & Rosen, P.C.
230 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10169-0075
Email: dposner@oshr.com

         Email: gfinizio@oshr.com

And

Michael D. Warner, Esq.
Emily S. Chou, Esq.

Cole, Schotz, Meisel, Forman & Leonard, P.A.
301 Commerce Street, Suite 1700

Fort Worth, Texas 76102
E-mail:  mwarner@coleschotz.com

E-mail: echou@coleschotz.com

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that, pursuant to Section 1109(b) of the 

Bankruptcy Code, the foregoing request includes the notices and papers referred to in Rule 2002, 

3017, or 9007 of the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure, and also includes, without 

limitation, any plan of reorganization and objections thereto, notices of any orders, pleadings, 

motions, applications, complaints, demands, hearings, requests or petitions, disclosure 

statements, answering or reply papers, memoranda and briefs in support of any of the foregoing 

and any other document brought before the Court with respect to these cases, whether formal or 

informal, whether written or oral, and whether transmitted or conveyed by mail, hand delivery, 

telephone, facsimile transmission, e-mail, telegraph, telex or otherwise.

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that demand is also made that the undersigned 

be added to the Notice List for notice of all contested matters, adversary proceedings, and other 

proceedings in these Chapter 11 cases.
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DATED:  July 31, 2012

By: /s/ Emily S. Chou   
Michael D. Warner, Esq. (TX Bar No. 00792304)
Emily S. Chou, Esq. (TX Bar No. 24006997)
COLE, SCHOTZ, MEISEL, FORMAN &
LEONARD, P.A.
301 Commerce Street, Suite 1700
Fort Worth, TX 76102
Telephone: (817) 810-5250
Facsimile: (817) 810-5255
Email: mwarner@coleschotz.com
Email: echou@coleschotz.com

And

David M. Posner (Pro Hac Vice Pending)
Gianfranco Finizio (Pro Hac Vice Pending)
OTTERBOURG, STEINDLER, HOUSTON &
ROSEN, P.C.
230 Park Avenue
New York, NY 10169-0075
Telephone: (212) 661-9100
Facsimile: (212) 682-6104

      Email: dposner@oshr.com
                              Email: gfinizio@oshr.com

PROPOSED COUNSEL FOR THE OFFICIAL 
COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing Notice of 
Appearance and Request for Service of Papers has been served upon the parties listed below on 
this 31st day of July, 2012, via electronic service.

/s/ Emily S. Chou
Emily S. Chou

Debtor’s Counsel:
Jason S. Brookner, Esq.
jbrookner@akllp.com

Jeremy B. Reckmeyer, Esq.
jeremyreckmeyer@andrewskurth.com

Jonathan I. Levine, Esq.
jonathanlevine@andrewskurth.com

Paul N. Silverstein, Esq.
paulsilverstein@andrewskurth.com

U.S. Trustee:
ustregion06.da.ecf@usdoj.gov

Elizabeth Banda Calvo, Esq.
ebcalvo@pbfcm.com

Elizabeth Basden, Esq.
eli@basdenivie.com

Sayan Bhattacharyya, Esq.
sbhattacharyya@stroock.com

John Mark Chevallier, Esq.
mchevallier@mcslaw.com

David Ellerbe, Esq.
dellerbe@neliganlaw.com

Michael B. Fisco, Esq.
michael.fisco@faegrebd.com

Matthew G. Garofalo, Esq.
mgarofalo@stroock.com

Kristopher Martin Hansen, Esq.
khansen@stroock.com

Daniel J. Harris, Esq.
dharris@stroock.com

Laurie Spindler Huffman, Esq.
Laurie.Spindler@publicans.com

Shelley B. Marmon, Esq.
marmonbkrtcy@cjmlaw.com

W. Timothy Miller, Esq.
miller@taftlaw.com

Mark Minuti, Esq.
mminuti@saul.com

Stephen M. Pezanosky, Esq.
stephen.pezanosky@haynesboone.com

Mark A. Platt, Esq.
mplatt@fulbright.com

Mark H. Ralston, Esq.
mralston@taberestes.com

Diane W. Sanders, Esq.
austin.bankruptcy@publicans.com

Courtney Lynn Sauer, Esq.
courtney.sauer@alston.com

Eric A. Schaffer, Esq.

eschaffer@reedsmith.com

Michelle E. Shriro, Esq.
mshriro@singerlevick.com

Gregory L. Taddonio, Esq.
gtaddonio@reedsmith.com
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